You

What the world thinks
YouGov / The Sun Survey Results

Sample Size: 738 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th August 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con|Lab| “® [ukip| con |Lab| ™ |wate| Female 18-24| 25-30 | 40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOF| Midiands f i | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 738 X1 X1 X X |235]192( 170 |359] 379 | 89 | 188 | 252 [208] 421 | 317 94 240 158 182 64
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Last week there were reports that Syrian
government forces have used chemical
weapons against their opponents in a suburb of
Damascus, the capital of Syria. Does this affect
your view of whether Britain should take part in
military action against the government of
President Assad?

ves, | now support military action MORE than I did ) | 50 19 59 15|33 18 22 |26 23 |32 25 23 21| 20 18| 27 25 23 24 19

before
Yes, | now support military action LESS thag(;fg:g 5 5 9 g 7 2 9 2 2 7 5 6 5 3 5 4 5 3 9 3 5
No, | support military action just as much as | did 15 20 11 7 17116 8 21| 14 15 19 18 13 12| 13 16 15 17 10 16 11
No, | oppose military action as much as | did 40 33 48 39 52|39 47 38 | 45 35 31 24 44 54| 39 41 37 35 44 39 54

Don'tknow 16 11 13 17 5|10 17 15 ] 13 20 13 27 15 10| 13 21 16 20 13 17 11

Should Britain's government be bound by a
vote in Parliament on whether to take military
action and, if so, the form that action should

take?
ves, the Government should act only if Pa”%“:::; 61 |67 62 82 63|62 59 74|73 50 |60 53 62 68| 62 61| 67 63 55 62 62
No, the Government should have the freedom to
react rapidly to changing events and to take 23 24 24 16 29|26 25 16 | 18 28 21 26 23 22| 25 20 17 19 30 23 26
decisions as it sees fit
Don't know 16 8 13 1 8 12 16 10 9 22 19 21 15 10| 13 19 16 17 15 15 12
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